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Clark
Briana Johnson
(702)455-3882

bap@clarkcountynv.gov
Las Vegas

89044

Lander
Lura Duvall

(775)635-2610
assessor@landercountynv.org

Battle Mountain
89820

White Pine
Burton Hilton
(775)293-6542

bhilton@whitepinecountynv.gov
Ely

89301

Washoe
Mike Clark

(775)328-2200
meclark@washoecounty.us

Deputy Assessor
Cori Burke

(775)328-2277
cburke@washoecounty.us

Reno
89501

Eureka
Michael Mears
(775)237-5270

mmears@eurekacountynv.gov
Eureka
89316

Esmeralda
Ruth Lee

(775)485-6380
RuthLee1957@yahoo.com

Goldfield
89013

Humboldt
Andy Heiser

(775)623-6310
assessor@hcnv.us

Winnemucca
89445

Nye
Sheree Stringer

sstringer@co.nye.nv.us
Tonopah              Pahrump

(775)482-8174     (775)751-7060
Pahrump

89041

Lincoln
Mark Holt

(775)962-8044
mholt@lincolnnv.com

Pioche
89043

Mineral
Kevin Chisum
(775)945-3684

assessor@mineralcountynv.org
Hawthorne

89415

Pershing
Lauri Basso-Cerini

(775)273-2369
lcerini@pershingcountynv.gov

Lovelock
89419

Elko
Janet Iribarne
(775)738-5217

jiribarne@elkocountynv.net
Elko

89801

Churchill
Denise Felton
(775)428-0239

assessor-dlf@churchillcounty.org
Fallon
89406

Carson City
Dave Dawley
(775)887-2130

ddawley@carson.org
Carson City

89701

Storey
Jana Seddon
(775)847-0961

jseddon@storeycounty.org
Virginia City

89440

Douglas
Trent Tholen

(775)782-9834
ttholen@douglasnv.us

Minden
89423

Lyon
Troy Villines

(775)463-6520 x1460
tvillines@lyon-county.org

Yerington
89447

µ


